South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 06:29:12 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3449 General Bill, By Haskins, Altman, Barrett, Battle, H. Brown, A.W. Byrd, Campsen, Cato, Chellis, Cooper,
Davenport, Hamilton, M.H. Kinon, Knotts, Koon, Leach, Lee, Limehouse, Littlejohn, Mason, McMahand, Meacham,
Phillips, Rhoad, Riser, Sandifer, Simrill, F. Smith, R. Smith, Stille, Vaughn, Webb, Whatley and Young-Brickell

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-17-470, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
EAVESDROPPING OR PEEPING, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL TO BE AN EAVESDROPPER OR A
PEEPING TOM ON A PUBLIC PREMISE.

02/12/97
02/12/97
04/10/97
04/15/97
04/15/97
04/16/97
04/17/97
04/17/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-52

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-52

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-52
Amended HJ-34

Read second time HJ-35

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



