South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 06:29:12 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

House

02/12/97

PEEPING TOM ON A PUBLIC PREMISE.

H 3449 General Bill, By Haskins, Altman, Barrett, Battle, H. Brown, A.W. Byrd, Campsen, Cato, Chellis, Cooper, Davenport, Hamilton, M.H. Kinon, Knotts, Koon, Leach, Lee, Limehouse, Littlejohn, Mason, McMahand, Meacham, Phillips, Rhoad, Riser, Sandifer, Simrill, F. Smith, R. Smith, Stille, Vaughn, Webb, Whatley and Young-Brickell A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-17-470, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO EAVESDROPPING OR PEEPING, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL TO BE AN EAVESDROPPER OR A

02/12/97	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-52
04/10/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-52
04/15/97	House	Amended HJ-34
04/15/97	House	Read second time HJ-35
04/16/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29
04/17/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/17/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-52